“INNOVATION IN RESUSCITATION”
“High Performance Regulators
for Resuscitation and Therapy”
SQ®T, SQ®T Mini & SQ®D
O2 Regulators
SQ
®T Oxygen Therapy Regulator
Part #: 01OR8600
SQ
®D Oxygen Regulator
Part #: 01OR8100
SQ
®T Mini Oxygen Therapy Regulator
Part #: 01OR6000/6001
SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information: 01OR8600 SQ
®T Adjustable 0-25 L/min Oxygen Therapy Regulator with pin-indexed yoke
01OR6000 SQ
®T Mini Adjustable 0-25 L/min Oxygen Therapy Regulator with pin-indexed yoke
01OR6001 SQ
®T Mini Adjustable 0-15 L/min, Barbed Outlet - Aluminum Shell with Brass Core
01OR8100 SQ
®D Adjustable 0-25 L/min Oxygen Therapy Regulator with 2-9/16” DISS
self-sealing outlets and pin-indexed yoke
01OR8100 CGA 540 Therapy Flow 0-25 L/min with 2 x 9/16 DISS Outlets - All Brass (CGA
540 Nut & Nipple)
01OR8700 CGA 540 Nut & Stem Oxygen Regulator with 1 - 9/16” DISS self-sealing outlet
Therapy Flow Settings SQ
T
: 0, 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 15, 25 L/min (+/- 10%)
Therapy Flow Settings SQ